am azon_in Tax Invoice/Bill of Supply/Cash Memo

(Triplicate for Supplier)

Sold By : Billing Address :
0.42 KgS Future Works MHALASAKANT REALTY PVT LTD
- * Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway BHOSALE PARADISE, A-2/3, OFF RANGE HILLS
Crossing ROAD, SHIVAJI NAGAR, Pune
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 PUNE, MH, 4110?[3
IN
28/06 GST Registration No: 27AADCM9001F2ZP
Ship To: AWB 324718050660 State/UT Code: 27
PAN No: AAGFF9311H
Abhijit Pawase ! .
. GSTR trati No: 22AAGFF9311H1ZP
E-101, Marvel Cascada, Balewadi PREPA'D E egistration No Shipping Address :
Opp Balewadi Stadium PUNE 411045 = MHALASAKANT REALTY PVT LTD
MAHARASHTRA © Abhijit Pawase
Landmark: Service Road (&) E-101, Marvel Cascada, Balewadi, Opp Balewadi
NDL: NONE BOX1of1 X Stadium
g L% PUNE, MAHARASHTRA, 411045
IN
x State/UT Code: 27
GST Registration No: 27AADCM9001F2ZP
DELIVERY GEOZONE Place of supply: MH
Order 1d: 408-1494373-3265160 STATION PNT1 Place of delivery: MAHARASHTRA
Siqipelr:)at.e 23-Jun 2023- PNT1 Order Number: 408-1494373-3265160 Invoice Number : IN-4406
. — Order Date: 23.06.2023 Invoice Details : CT-1512877615-2324
Future Works
" '-i = = wire o Sl [ Descript Unit (et Tax [Tax [Tax Total
I: Return Address: No|PeseriPtion price | 2Y|amount|Rate| [Type|Amount/Amount
u "lll- Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, 1 |GKD Calendar of lifetime, calendar 2023 desk organizer round table
" I = " . . calendar and pen stand with clock wooden premium antique look for
| Near Railway Crossing RAIPUR, office decor,corporate gifts (Red Eco friendly) | BOSTGPXSSW ( 2640.11| 1 |3640.11]12% [iGST| 377.80 |3727.00
CHHATTISGARH 492001 GKDO000155-CLRD )
a wilin India HSN:44111200
TOTAL: 277-89|3727.00|

/Amount in Words:
Seven Hundred Twenty-seven only

Customer Self Declaration : The goods sold are intended for end user consumption. Not for For Future Works:

resale. Z W
ot
# SELLER GSTIN INVOICE# DATE ITEM TYPE
1 22AAGFF9311H1ZP IN-4406 2023-06-23 Unknown Authorized Slgnatol'y

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

RPRT |NAGX [MBOX|MPNA | PNT1
3 [:3BY 4 [N

Sold on: www.amazon.in ATS PL

- = e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e

am azon.in Tax Invoice/Bill of Supply/Cash Memo

(Triplicate for Supplier)

1
]
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
]
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
Ship From: ' Invoice Date : 23.06.2023
1
]
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
]
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Sold By : Billing Address :
0.56 Kgs Future Works VIJAYAN MASTER'S AYURVEDA INDIA
- “Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway PRIVATE LIMITED
Crossing C/O VM HOSPITAL AYURVEDA AND
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 HOMEOPATHY, NEAR LINKS MALL,
IN MATTANNUR, Kannur, Kerala
02/07 MATTANNUR, KERALA, 670702
Ship To: AWB 324718047318 StatelUT God ;’;‘
. . tate/UT :
VIJAYAN MASTER'S AYURVEDA INDIA PAN No:AAGFF9311H atelt Code
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP
PRIVATE LIMITED E Dynamic QR Code:
C/O VM HOSPITAL AYURVEDA AND 3 ] Shipping Address :
HOMEOPATHY °a VIJAYAN MASTER'S AYURVEDA INDIA
[+ PRIVATE LIMITED
NEAR LINKS MALL, MATTANNUR, Kannur, )
' ’ ’ VIJAYAN MASTER'S AYURVEDA INDIA
Kerala MATTANNUR 670702 BOX1of1 | 2 ORIVATE LMITED
KERALA x C/O VM HOSPITAL AYURVEDA AND
NDL: HOMEOPATHY, NEAR LINKS MALL,
MATTANNUR, Kannur, Kerala
DELIVERY GEOZONE MATTANNUR, KERALA, 670702
STATION IN
Order Id: 403-5370078-1159519 TLPB X State/UT Code:32
Ship Date: 23 Jun 2023 Place of supply:KERALA
- Place of delivery:KERALA
Future Works Order Date:23.06.2023 Invoice Details :CT-1512877615-2324
Return Address: Invoice Date :23.06.2023

Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar,
Near Railway Crossing RAIPUR,
CHHATTISGARH 492001

India

Unit
Price

et Tax [Tax |Tax Total

SI. -
Description mount|Rate[Typ

No
1 |GKD Desk Organizer stylish foldable all in One Cube Box Office desk
lorganizer with clock mobile stand portable desk organizer, Calendar
2023 corporate gifts (Black Ecofriendly) | BOBTHTYN3J ( R624.11| 1 [3624.11]12% |IGST| 374.89 [1699.00
(GKD000258-BK )
HSN:441112

TOTAL: 274-89/3699.00|
/Amount in Words:

N
Quyy

Customer Self Declaration : The goods sold are intended for end user consumption. Not for

resale. ! r .
Six Hundred Ninety-nine only
# SELLER GSTIN INVOICE# DATE ITEM TYPE For Future Works-
1 22AAGFF9311H1ZP IN-4405 2023-06-23 Unknown

oliher=

Authorized Signatory

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

RPRT |NAGX|MHYD| SXVD |COKE | IPCK | TLPB
B x87 IJAL5 P22 [ A04

Sold on: www.amazon.in ATS PL

Foldable All in one Black -1

1
]
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
]
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

. . !

Ship From: 1 Order Number:403-5370078-1159519 Invoice Number :IN-4405
1
]
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
]
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1



0.58 Kgs
LARGE
27/06
Ship To: AWB 324715539717
Sharig Khan
House no. 202, Nadir apartment PREPA' D =
Johri farm,jamia nagar,New Delhi 110025 x
SOUTH DELHI 110025 g
DELHI 2
Landmark: Jamia millia university BOX 1 of 1 <
NDL: NONE »
DELIVERY SECTOR GEOZONE
STATION
Order Id: 171-3085901-6337126 DELF DELF
Ship Date: 23 Jun 2023
Ship From:
Future Works
Return Address:

Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar,
Near Railway Crossing RAIPUR,
CHHATTISGARH 492001

India

Customer Self Declaration : The goods sold are intended for end user consumption. Not for
resale.

# SELLER GSTIN INVOICE# DATE ITEM TYPE

1 22AAGFF9311H1ZP IN-4387 2023-06-23 Unknown

RPRT |NAGX| DELU | DELF

[8]023 Y013

Sold on: www.amazon.in

ATSPL

30/06
Ship To: AWB 324715525222
Ravindra Pratap Singh
1303, Tower A1, Parijat Apartments, Near High =
c ~
ourt -
Vikrant Khand, Gomti Nagar, LUCKNOW <
226010 3
UTTAR PRADESH BOX1of1 | 2
Landmark: Near New High Court, Gomti Nagar Q
NDL: NONE
DELIVERY GEOZONE
STATION
Order Id: 403-8336038-3937 154 LKOI LKOI
Ship Date: 23 Jun 2023
Ship From:
Future Works
Return Address:

¥,

Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar,
Near Railway Crossing RAIPUR,
CHHATTISGARH 492001

India

Customer Self Declaration : The goods sold are intended for end user consumption. Not for
resale.

# SELLER GSTIN INVOICE# DATE ITEM TYPE

1 22AAGFF9311H1ZP IN-4385 2023-06-23 Unknown

RPRT [NAGX [MHYD|LKOO
[8] 024 [ x08 [EIx04

LKOI

ATSPL

Sold on: www.amazon.in

amazon.n

Tax Invoice/Bill of Supply/Cash Memo
(Triplicate for Supplier)

Sold By : Billing Address :
Future Works Shariq Khan
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway House no. 202, Nadir apartment, Johri farm,jamia
Crossing nagar,New Delhi 110025
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 SOUTH DELHI, DELHI, llUOf’\Sl
IN

State/UT Code: 07

PAN No: AAGFF9311H
GST Registration No: 22AAGFF9311H1ZP Shipping Address :
Shariq Khan
Sharig Khan
House no. 202, Nadir apartment, Johri farm jamia
nagar,New Delhi 110025
SOUTH DELHI, DELHI, 110025
IN
State/UT Code: 07
Place of supply: DELHI
Place of delivery: DELHI
Invoice Number : IN-4387
Invoice Details : CT-1512877615-2324
Invoice Date : 22.06.2023

Order Number: 171-3085901-6337126
Order Date: 22.06.2023

Sl. Description Unit Qty Net Tax (Tax |Tax Total
No| Price Typ t/Amount
1 |GKD Makeup Brush holder and organizer for dressing table keeps
imake up brush nail polish lipstick eyeliner comb with cosmetic storage
box, Unique Gifts For Girls. (My Sweet Teddy (Black)) | BOOW6119VH ( [3177.68| 1 [3177.68 [12%|IGST| 321.
(GKD000516-STBK )
HSN:441112

ITOTAL: 321.32/3199.00

2 (2199.00

/Amount in Words:
(One Hundred Ninety-nine only

For Future Works:

ol

Authorized Signatory

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Mode of Payment:

Date & Time: 22/06/2023, 22:51:31
Payment Transaction ID: IKREQKRMawOyOny4IX | ¢ AmavonCrait

Invoice Value:
199.00

Payment Transaction ID: Mode of Payment: GiftCard

Date & Time: 22/06/2023, 22:51:25
11113AaiNnaG401BhaDKbe5nK hrs

- = e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e

Tax Invoice/Bill of Supply/Cash Memo
(Triplicate for Supplier)

amazon.n

Sold By :
Future Works

“Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

Billing Address :
Ravindra Pratap Singh
1303, Tower Al, Parijat Apartments, Near High

Crossing Court, Vikrant Khand, Gomti Nagar,
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 LUCKNOW, UTTAR PRADESH, 226010
IN IN

State/UT Code:09

PAN No:AAGFF9311H

GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP
Dynamic QR Code:

&3 {E

Shipping Address :

Ravindra Pratap Singh

Ravindra Pratap Singh

1303, Tower Al, Parijat Apartments, Near High
Court, Vikrant Khand, Gomti Nagar,
LUCKNOW, UTTAR PRADESH, 226010
IN

State/UT Code:09

Place of supply:UTTAR PRADESH
Place of delivery:UTTAR PRADESH
Invoice Number :IN-4385

Invoice Details :CT-1512877615-2324
Invoice Date :22.06.2023

Order Number:403-8336038-3937154
Order Date:22.06.2023

Unit Net Tax |Tax (Tax Total

Sl |pescription ot ey i
yp

No|
1 |GKD Coaster Set of 12 Mandala Art Wooden Coasters with Proper
Coaster Stand Coaster Set fit for Tea Cups, Coffee Mugs and Glasses
(3.5 X 3.5 Inch) (Bamboo Ecofriendly) | BOC1VLSK6S ( 3356.25| 1 |3356.25[12% [IGST| 42.75 [3399.00
(GKD000545-MA12 )
HSN:4420

[TOTAL: 342.75/%399.00

/Amount in Words:
Three Hundred Ninety-nine only

For Future Works:

Lofihpt=

Authorized Signatory

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

MANDALA COASTER PACK

OFl12-1



